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Observations were drawn from Cape Moreton Lighthouse {station 040043}

Recorded winds are frequently higher than surrounding areas.
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1009.719NNE8723.11014.017NNE9321.704:4039NNE0.225.720.1We1
1009.617E7124.21012.99S6425.717:0635NNE0.427.120.4Th2
1015.528ESE5822.61017.124SSE5223.308:3639SSE0.224.519.7Fr3
1020.719ESE7020.81021.717S7022.420:0743SE024.017.0Sa4
1021.013ENE6022.21024.513S7421.000:2235SE024.717.4Su5
1016.124NNE7522.81020.830NNW6720.923:2754NNW024.118.9Mo6
1015.317N7723.61018.815NW7222.100:1757NNW025.419.4Tu7
1016.330NNE7223.01020.231NNW7621.705:1250NNW024.919.6We8
1016.531NNE7823.21020.026NNW7422.821:1750N024.720.7Th9
1016.428N7523.51019.928N8023.300:0854N025.020.6Fr10
1013.230NNE8123.71018.228NNW8522.319:2354N024.820.8Sa11
1012.519NNE7924.51015.828NNW8423.101:2952NNW025.221.4Su12
1013.013N8523.31015.817NW8622.300:4952NW1.024.720.0Mo13
1018.619ESE6523.31020.631ESE7422.704:1052SE0.225.520.6Tu14
1019.630E6623.01022.520ENE7124.418:5839E0.426.420.5We15
1021.020E5523.81023.622ESE5624.702:3431ESE026.619.3Th16
1016.319NE6222.71020.511NE5625.117:0439NE025.519.6Fr17
1009.428NNE7523.71014.920NW7022.518:0346NE025.520.1Sa18
1012.937ESE7623.41015.930SSE7722.602:5654SE1.025.220.2Su19
1013.319NE6623.41017.117ENE6823.718:2533ENE026.119.6Mo20
1011.720NE7123.61015.515NNW6623.518:2637NE026.020.1Tu21
1009.524NNE6924.61014.113N7524.022:5146N026.720.8We22
1009.511ENE8225.11011.124NNW7624.615:4752SSE026.721.3Th23
1009.820NE7624.91013.913SSE7624.300:2139SSE026.120.7Fr24
1013.731SE7024.11015.543SSE8721.806:0963SSE025.721.3Sa25
1004.531N8524.41011.99N8823.217:2157NNE026.521.2Su26
1000.837N8125.91006.219NNW8325.023:2180SE46.428.322.1Mo27
1012.817E8420.11015.035ESE8120.500:0576SE0.622.620.1Tu28
1012.322SE7722.71014.020S8222.503:1261SSE22.424.918.2We29
1014.322NE7423.11016.813N7223.415:5339NE0.225.920.1Th30
1015.235E8821.71018.111NNW8123.919:57100SSE0.227.521.6Fr31

Statistics for October 2025
1013.6237323.41017.0207423.125.620.1Mean
1000.811ENE5520.11006.29#5220.522.617.0Lowest
1021.037#8825.91024.543SSE9325.7100SSE46.428.322.1Highest

73.2Total
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